Tel: +353 46 95 58030
Fax: +353 46 95 58034
Email: sales@miflues.ie
Web: www. miflues.ie
SYSTEM 2
Twin Wall Insulated
Stainless Steel
Multi Fuel

selection and accurate cutting of rubber up stand.
The rectangular lead/aluminium base is malleable and
can be easily worked into the work structure to ensure
a rain water run off situation is achieved.
No Fixing Kit is needed to complete the
installation of this type of flashing.  Mi-Flues do
however recommend the fitting of a storm
collar (as shown below).
When ordering EPDM and Silicone flashings
always refer to the outside diameter of the flue pipe
passing through it to ensure the correct size is
ordered.  For further information on these flashings
please  contact Mi-Flues.
WEATHERING AND FLASHINGS
Flashing Description Product Code
Aquarius Red Silicone 75-150mm ADSR75-150
Aquarius Red Silicone 125-200mm ADSR125-200
Aquarius Red Silicone 150-250mm ADSR150-250
Aquarius Red Silicone 195-300mm ADSR195-300
Aquarius Red Silicone 230-380mm ADSR230-380
Aquarius Red Silicone 315-500mm ADSR315-500
Aquarius Red Silicone 400-750mm ADSR400-750
Flashing Description—Aluminium base Product Code
Aquarius Alu Base, Red Silicone 50-170mm VASR50-170
Aquarius Alu Base, Red Silicone 100-225mm VASR100-225
Aquarius Alu Base, Red Silicone 175-380mm VASR175-380
Aquarius Alu Base, Red Silicone 180-255mm VASR180-255
Flashing Description Product Code
Aquarius Alu Base, EPDM, Black 50-170mm VAEB50-170
Aquarius Alu Base, EPDM, Black 100-225mm VAEB100-225
Fixing Kit Product Code